The door of the box The boxes to be fitted to the base by hinges

with door closing U-Clamp. Danger are to be marked on front of the door in

RED Colour(Mat Code : 0504060941) of make SINTEX under Nakashipara

Division, Supermarket, P.O. Bethuadahari, Dist. Nadia, Pin 741126.

 Estimated Amount: ₹ 8,88,250.00/- (Eight Lakh Eighty eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifty

Only)

 Bid Guarantee / EMD: ₹ 22,206.00/- (Twenty Two Thousand Two Hundred Six Only)

Registered Office:
Vidyut Bhavan, Block –DJ

Sector-II, Bidhannagar, Kolkata – 700 091
CIN - U40109WB2007SGC113473

Website- www.wbsedcl.in

Division Office:
Nakashipara Division
Supermarket, P.O. Bethuadahari,
Dist. Nadia, Pin 741126
Email: dm.nakashipara@wbsedcl.in